Date: 08 may 2023

Energy
Crude Ol

USD/Bbl
Brent
USD/Bbl
Natural gas
USD/MMBtu
Gasoline
USD/Gal
Heating Oil
USD/Gal
Coal

usD/T

TTF Gas
EUR/MWh
UK Gas
GBp/thm
Ethanol
USD/Gal

Naphtha
USDIT

Propane
USD/Gal
Uranium
USD/Lbs
Methanol
CNY/T
Urals QOil
USD/Bbl

Price
73.160

76.645

2.1976

2.4080

2.3570

169.65

36.09

83.3500

2.4200

587.41

0.69

53.7000

2312.00

56.58

Day
1.82

1.345

0.0606

0.029

0.0423

8.55

0.49

2.8400

0.0100

13.57

0.02

1.6000

31.00

2.53

%
2.55%

1.79%

2.84%

1.22%

1.83%

-1.34%

3.53%

0.41%

2.37%

3.19%

3.07%

1.36%

Weekly
-3.25%

-3.36%

-5.19%

-5.55%

-1.07%

-10.57%

-7.04%

-5.85%

-0.09%

-13.15%

-14.80%

3.07%

0.00%

-9.02%

Monthly
-8.24%

-8.95%

1.18%

-14.21%

-12.11%

-12.44%

-16.29%

-18.53%

-0.62%

-16.15%

-16.16%

5.81%

-3.22%

-14.69%

YoY
-26.87%

-26.73%

-68.72%

-31.75%

-35.50%

-55.30%

-61.51%

-39.38%

-12.24%

-35.63%

-45.82%

-1.20%

-13.51%

-33.99%

Date
16:11

May-08

May-08

16:11

May-08

May-05

May-08

May-05

May-05

May-05

May-05

May-01

May-08

May-05


https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/crude-oil
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/brent-crude-oil
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/natural-gas
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/gasoline
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/heating-oil
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/coal
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/eu-natural-gas
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/uk-natural-gas
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/ethanol
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/naphtha
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/propane
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/uranium
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/methanol
https://tradingeconomics.com/commodity/urals-oil

